
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MEDICINE	COMMUNITY	&	RESEARCH	2024-06-01	to	2024-06-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-06-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $191.06
2024-06-02 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/27	to	6/2 txn_EyHeROk -$11.53 $179.53
2024-06-03 Donation	from	Shreyom	Paul txn_YRH9kvx $5.00 $184.53
2024-06-03 Donation	from	Sunitha	Palamakula txn_a8HA0o9 $10.00 $194.53
2024-06-03 Donation	from	Shiven	pamu txn_brHOewd $5.00 $199.53
2024-06-04 Donation	from	SARTHAK	KAMALKISHOR	DHOLE txn_BZHovXP $5.00 $204.53
2024-06-04 Donation	from	Aarthi	Srinivasan txn_AWHneqr $5.00 $209.53
2024-06-04 Donation	from	Uma	Magheswari	Sadhanandam txn_lZHB69X $5.00 $214.53
2024-06-04 Donation	from	Priya	Raghu txn_yXHbmnY $5.00 $219.53
2024-06-04 Donation	from	Dhivya	Ganapathy txn_PVHKRAy $10.00 $229.53
2024-06-04 Donation	from	Xiaohong	Witmer txn_zVHd0mE $15.00 $244.53
2024-06-04 Donation	from	Jayashri	Padmanabhan txn_9KH4QKP $20.00 $264.53
2024-06-04 Donation	from	Mike	W txn_4dH7mer $5.00 $269.53
2024-06-04 Donation	from	Sheela	Ragavendran txn_XGHE0dV $5.00 $274.53
2024-06-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/3	to	6/9 txn_evHzW59 -$6.97 $267.56
2024-06-12 AMAZON.COM	SERVI	ACCTVERIFY txn_qkH8VlZ $0.01 $267.57
2024-06-16 Donation	from	Supriya	Veeramachaneni txn_JxHLeZk $5.00 $272.57
2024-06-17 Donation	from	Parvathi	Mallampalli txn_K9H7z7W $10.00 $282.57
2024-06-17 Wix.com txn_5wHrNq6 -$23.00 $259.57
2024-06-17 Donation	from	Vidya	Balakrishnan txn_PVHK6PB $5.00 $264.57
2024-06-17 Donation	from	SAACHI	GADAMSETTY txn_LgHJMRo $5.00 $269.57
2024-06-19 Donation	from	SUMIT	MEHROTRA txn_zVHdP5b $5.00 $274.57
2024-06-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/17	to	6/23 txn_rYH4zay -$2.10 $272.47
2024-06-24 Donation	from	RENU	VARANGAONKAR txn_R2HM7xd $5.00 $277.47
2024-06-30 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	6/24	to	6/30 txn_evHzYlY -$0.35 $277.12

WITHDRAWN:	$43.95.	DEPOSITED:	$130.01. $277.12

Medicine	Community	&	Research	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Medicine	Community	&	Research's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


